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200301030000
05280

01/03/2003
10:53:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BOSWELL,
PATRICIA M

Other:SEE
INST

200301100000
21280

01/10/2003
02:52:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
BRUCE CRAIG

199702190000
52781

200301170000
35600

01/17/2003
12:35:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ARTHUR, ROY
B

199912080004
95551

200301210000
40090

01/21/2003
02:55:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAND,
ROBERT

200110010004
22621

200301310000
60400

01/31/2003
09:35:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
CHARLES R
JR

199707020002
05811

200301310000
60390

01/31/2003
09:34:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ISBELL,
MICHAEL S

Other:SEE
INST

200301310000
60380

01/31/2003
09:32:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SHUBERT,
JEFFREY L

200105100001
89781

200301310000
60410

01/31/2003
09:36:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KIM, STEPHEN 200112060005
32331

200302040000
67990

02/04/2003
01:38:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GREENE,
RICHARD

200112270005
69851

200302040000
68870

02/04/2003
02:16:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRANADOS,
DANNY

200112260005
64751

200302110000
82920

02/11/2003
08:52:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PROSCH,
WILLIAM F JR

200202110000
71101

200302180001
01580

02/18/2003
12:26:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200302180001
01730

02/18/2003
12:45:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
CHARLES D
JR

200202280000
97391

200302180001
02220

02/18/2003
01:46:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, BILLIE
C

200112190005
57501



200302170000
96670

02/17/2003
09:44:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GIBBENS,
DONAVON A

200104250001
62661

200302280001
21870

02/28/2003
08:23:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SUTHERLAND,
GRAHAM G III

200111070004
81171

200303030001
27150

03/03/2003
01:50:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, DAVID
S

199901060000
06951

200303040001
31360

03/04/2003
12:58:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
MICHAEL A JR

200110190004
52911

200303070001
41000

03/07/2003
12:18:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
FRANK

200111130004
90411

200303070001
41290

03/07/2003
12:57:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
ROBERT E

200005180001
63711

200303280001
85630

03/28/2003
10:42:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMYTH,
DOUGLAS

200203150001
23741

200304080002
09960

04/08/2003
10:17:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
REGINALD D

199804300001
56001

200304080002
09980

04/08/2003
10:21:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES OLIVE,
RUSSELL C

199903310001
34111

200304080002
09970

04/08/2003
10:20:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CREW, JAMES
F

200108080003
34071

200304170002
32750

04/17/2003
09:07:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199312300004
18211

200304220002
45410

04/22/2003
08:48:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES NEMETH,
WILLIAM
DENNIS

200109130003
96101

200304220002
45420

04/22/2003
08:49:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES COVINGTON,
JOSEPH F JR

200203120001
18201

200304220002
45430

04/22/2003
08:50:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BURNS,
JAMES H JR

200111070004
82231

200305060002
80050

05/06/2003
01:27:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN,
GRADY

200110030004
28211



200305060002
80370

05/06/2003
01:47:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SELMAN,
GREGORY R

200111210005
05801


