Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301030000 05280	01/03/2003 10:53:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWELL, PATRICIA M						Other:SEE INST
200301100000 21280	01/10/2003 02:52:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, BRUCE CRAIG					199702190000 52781	
200301170000 35600	01/17/2003 12:35:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARTHUR, ROY B					199912080004 95551	
200301210000 40090	01/21/2003 02:55:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAND, ROBERT					200110010004 22621	
200301310000 60400	01/31/2003 09:35:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS, CHARLES R JR					199707020002 05811	
200301310000 60390	01/31/2003 09:34:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ISBELL, MICHAEL S						Other:SEE INST
200301310000 60380	01/31/2003 09:32:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHUBERT, JEFFREY L					200105100001 89781	
200301310000 60410	01/31/2003 09:36:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KIM, STEPHEN					200112060005 32331	
200302040000 67990	02/04/2003 01:38:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE, RICHARD					200112270005 69851	
200302040000 68870	02/04/2003 02:16:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANADOS, DANNY					200112260005 64751	
200302110000 82920	02/11/2003 08:52:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PROSCH, WILLIAM F JR					200202110000 71101	
200302180001 01580	02/18/2003 12:26:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
200302180001 01730	02/18/2003 12:45:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, CHARLES D JR					200202280000 97391	
200302180001 02220	02/18/2003 01:46:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, BILLIE C					200112190005 57501	

200302170000 96670	02/17/2003 09:44:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBBENS, DONAVON A			200104250001 62661	
200302280001 21870	02/28/2003 08:23:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SUTHERLAND, GRAHAM G III			200111070004 81171	
200303030001 27150	03/03/2003 01:50:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, DAVID S			199901060000 06951	
200303040001 31360	03/04/2003 12:58:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, MICHAEL A JR			200110190004 52911	
200303070001 41000	03/07/2003 12:18:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, FRANK			200111130004 90411	
200303070001 41290	03/07/2003 12:57:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, ROBERT E			200005180001 63711	
200303280001 85630	03/28/2003 10:42:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTH, DOUGLAS			200203150001 23741	
200304080002 09960	04/08/2003 10:17:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL, REGINALD D			199804300001 56001	
200304080002 09980	04/08/2003 10:21:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OLIVE, RUSSELL C			199903310001 34111	
200304080002 09970	04/08/2003 10:20:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CREW, JAMES			200108080003 34071	
200304170002 32750	04/17/2003 09:07:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199312300004 18211	
200304220002 45410	04/22/2003 08:48:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NEMETH, WILLIAM DENNIS			200109130003 96101	
200304220002 45420	04/22/2003 08:49:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COVINGTON, JOSEPH F JR			200203120001 18201	
200304220002 45430	04/22/2003 08:50:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS, JAMES H JR			200111070004 82231	
200305060002 80050	05/06/2003 01:27:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDEN, GRADY			200110030004 28211	

8		01:47:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor		SELMAN, GREGORY R					200111210005 05801		
---	--	----------	---	---------	--	----------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--	--